
S.K.H. Tsoi Kung Po Secondary School 

School Calendar (2025/2026)  

 

 Week S M T W T F S Remarks 

2025 1  1 2 3 4 5 6 1/9 Beginning of Term Service    1/9-2/9 Class Affairs 

  Sept 2 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 3/9-4/9 & 8/9 Special Timetable  5/9  & 9/9 Athletic Meet 

 3 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 10/9 Holiday after Athletic Meet  

 4 21 22 23 24 25 26 27    

 5 28 29 30      

Oct 5    1 2 3 4 1/10 National Day    6/10 Special Timetable 

   6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 7/10 The day following Mid-Autumn Festival  

 7 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 14/10-23/10 Pre-mock Exam (S6) 

 8 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 20/10-23/10 1st Term Standardized Test (S1-5)  24/10 Staff Development Day I 

 9 26 27 28 29 30 31  ..29/10 Chung Yeung Festival   

  Nov 9       1 5/11 Group Photo      

 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8   8/11 Parents’ Day (S1-5) & Annual General Meeting of PTA  

 11 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13-14/11 Preparation for TKP Info Day (Special Timetable) 

 12 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 15/11 TKP Info Day    17/11 Holiday after TKP Info Day 

 13 

14 

23 

30 

24 25 26 27 28 29 20/11 Rescheduled for Monday Lessons 

Dec 14  1 2 3 4 5 6 5/12 OLE Day     8/12 Holiday after Legislative Council Election 

 15 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 11/12 Rescheduled for Monday Lessons 

 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20   19/12 Christmas Service 

 17 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22/12-1/1 Christmas & New Year Holidays 

 18 28 29 30 31     

  2026 18     1 2 3   

Jan 19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 5/1-15/1 1st Term Exam (S1-5) 

 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 16/1 Second Term begins 

 21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22/1-23/1 Study Leave for S6 

 22 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 26/1-6/2 S6 Mock Exam 

  Feb 23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

 24 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 9/2-10/2 Study Leave for S6    13/2 Special Timetable 

 25 15 16 17 18 19 20 21   16/2 - 24/2 Lunar New Year Holidays 

 26 22 23 24 25 26 27 28    

 

 

 

 

 

 



S.K.H. Tsoi Kung Po Secondary School 

School Calendar (2025/2026) 

 

 Week S M T W     T    F S Remarks 

2026 27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 5/3 Last Day of S6     7/3 Parents’ Day  

  Mar 28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14   9/3 Holiday after Parents’ Day    

 29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 16/3 Staff Development Day II 

 30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 17/3-20/3 2nd Term Standardized Test (S1-5) 

 31 29 30 31       30/3 Easter Service 

  Apr 31    1 2 3 4 31/3-8/4 Easter Holidays      

 32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 6/4 The day following Ching Ming Festival 

 33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18  

 34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25   28/4 or 29/4 S3 TSA Speaking Assessments  

 35 26 27 28 29 30   30/4 School Foundation Day 

  May 35      1 2   1/5 Labour Day    

 36 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  

 37 10 11 12 13 14 15 16   15/5 Joint Church-School-Welfare Staff Development Day 

 38 17 18 19 20 21 22 23   25/5 The day following Buddha’s Birthday 

 39 24 25 26 27 28 29 30     

 40 31        

 Jun 40  1 2 3 4 5 6 4/6-16/6 Final Examination (S1-5)(with 17/6 as the fallback date) 

 41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13  

 42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 17/6 - 18/6 S3 TSA      19/6 Tuen Ng Festival 

 43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22/6-24/6 Special Timetable 

 44 28 29 30     25/6- 6/7 Post-exam Activities 

  Jul 44    1 2 3 4   1/7 HKSAR Establishment Day  4/7 The 40th Graduation Ceremony 

 45 5 6 7 8 9 10 11   7/7 Parents’ Day    9/7-10/7 Registration of New S1 

 46 12 13 14 15 16 17 18   8/7 End of Term Service & Registration of Present S1-5 

 47 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 14/7 New S1 Streaming Test  15/7 Release of HKDSE Results  

 48 26 27 28 29 30 31    16/7-17/7 Summer Programme for S1 (2026/27) 

Aug 48       1 13/7-31/8 Summer Vacation  

 49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8    

 50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 19/8 - 21/8 S1 Active Learning Camp 

 51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22   22/8 New S1 Parents’ Orientation Day 

 52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29  

 53 30 31      (The New School Year will begin on 1/9) 

 

 

 

 



S.K.H. TSOI KUNG PO SECONDARY SCHOOL 

School Holiday List 2025/2026 
 (School begins on Monday, 1 September 2025) 

 
# Holiday after Athletic Meet …………………………….. Wednesday 10/9 1 day 

 

 National Day........................................ ............................ Wednesday 1/10 1 day 

     

 The day following the Mid-Autumn Festival …………... Tuesday 7/10 1 day 

     

 Staff Development Day I ………………………………. 

 

Friday 24/10  

 Chung Yeung Festival .................................................... 

 

Wednesday 29/10 1 day 

# Holiday after TKP Information Day ….……………..…… Monday 17/11 1 day 

     

 Holiday after Legislative Council Election Monday 8/12 1 day 

     

 Christmas and New Year Holidays .................................. Monday 22/12 11 days 

    (Christmas Day –Thursday 25.12.2025) to to  

    (New Year's Day –Thursday 1.1.2026) Thursday 1/1  

     

 Lunar New Year Holidays ............................................... Monday 16/2 9 days 

    (Lunar New Year's Day – Tuesday 17.2.2026) to to  

  Tuesday  24/2  

     

# Holiday after Parents’ Day ……………………………... Monday 9/3 1 day 

     

 Staff Development Day II ……………………………… Monday 16/3  

     

 Easter Holidays .………………………………………… Tuesday 31/3 9 days 

    (Good Friday - Friday 3.4.2026) 

   (The day following Ching Ming Festival -  Monday 

to 

Wednesday 

to 

8/4 

 

 6.4.2026)    

     

 The Labour Day………………………………………… Friday 1/5 1 day 

     

 Joint Church-School-Welfare Staff Development Day… Friday 15/5  

     

 The day following Buddha’s Birthday ……………………                               Monday 25/5 1 day 

     

 Tuen Ng Festival ……………………………………….. Friday 19/6 1 day 

     

 HKSAR Establishment Day ….………………………… Wednesday 1/7 1 day 

     

 Summer Vacation ………………………………………. Monday 13/7 50 days 

  to to  

  Monday 31/8 ___________ 

    90 days  

========= 

#Discretionary Holidays  

 

(The next school year will begin on Tuesday, 1st September 2026) 

 


